•	 Warehouses & Distribution Centers
•	 Commercial Facilities
•	 Aisles (Open & Stock)
•	 Restrooms
The TCP Wrap Light offers superior
light output in a maintenance free
fixture. With a durable metal frame,
and a glare free, impact resistant

TCP® | 325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
LED Wrap Light
Item Number
Notes Type
For the most up-to-date specs and warranty information, please visit www.tcpi.com
LED Technical Data
Warranty
Five year limited warranty against
defects in manufacturing.
DLC v4.3 Standard
Listings
UL and cUL listed
RoHS Compliant
ITEM #	 DESCRIPTION	 DLC	 LUMENS 	 WATTAGE 	 LPW 	 VOLTAGE 	 POWER FACTOR 	 CCT	 CRI 	 LIFE  	 L(in.)	  H(in.) 	 W(in.)
LED Wrap Light • Dimmable • 50,000 Hour
LWR4000135	 LED Wrap Light - 35K	 H	 4700	 40	 118	 120V-277v AC	 ≥0.9	 3500K	 80	 50000	 47.7	 7.1	 2.8
LWR4000140	 LED Wrap Light - 40K	 H	 4750	 40	 119	 120V-277v AC	 ≥0.9	 4000K	 80	 50000	 47.7	 7.1	 2.8
LWR4000150	 LED Wrap Light - 50K	 H	 4850	 40	 121	 120V-277v AC	 ≥0.9	 5000K	 80	 50000	 47.7	 7.1	 2.8
LWR6300135	 LED Wrap Light - 35K	 H	 7700	 63	 121	 120V-277v AC	 ≥0.9	 3500K	 80	 50000	 47.7	 7.1	 2.8
LWR6300140	 LED Wrap Light - 40K	 H	 7900	 63	 125	 120V-277v AC	 ≥0.9	 4000K	 80	 50000	 47.7	 7.1	 2.8
LWR6300150	 LED Wrap Light - 50K	 H	 8050	 63	 125	 120V-277v AC	 ≥0.9	 5000K	 80	 50000	 47.7	 7.1	 2.8
©2018 Q Light Source CO LTD, 200 Nanxu Avenue, Zhenjiang High-Tech Development Zone, China • 833.755.1734 • www.qlightsource.com REV062918
The QLS Wrap Light offers superior light output in a
maintenance free fixture. With a durable metal frame, and a
glare free, impact resistant frosted lens, you can install these